
Brno 26.5.2018
starsi

Datum: Pořadatel: Velitel: Rozhodčí:

100m             Umíst ění jednotlivc ů
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Jednotlivec

Dolezalova Lenk

Bara Pavel     

Janicek Jiri   

Hamsik Vaclav  

Hanek Matyas   

Pokorny Jakub  

Slanar Ondrej  

Machacek Martin

Cetl Ondrej    

Fuchs Marek    

Hegerova Kateri

Dvoran Ondrej  

Chytry Ondrej  

Prikrylova Luci

Necasova Eliska

Hellarova Barbo

Hrozkova Adela 

Beran Matej    

Schorova Marie 

Prokes Richard 

Pospisil Jan   

Senkyrova Vikto

Bauer Vojtech  

Dolihal Vojtech

Dvorak Vitek   

Schor Ondrej   

Dobrovolny Vit 

Dolnicek Tomas 

Ferenciova Adel

Heger Filip    

Stary Lukas    

Smid Pavel     

Vojtechova Nata

Paseka Matej   

Zvonek Lukas   

Mastalirova Ann

Krejci Ondrej  

Kopecny Ivos   

Liska Milan    

Humpolicek Jose

Cerny David    

Sladeckova Niko

Chytry Simon   

Maderankova Bar

Kruzelova Sabin

Urbanova Martin

Kopecny Marek  

Cenek Dominik  

Mullerova Lenka

Halouskova Deni

Blaha David    

Kubis Ondrej   

Pribil Marian  

Družstvo

Syrovice       

Syrovice       

Syrovice       

Sobotovice     

Zabcice        

Krenovice      

Zabcice        

Sobotovice     

Melcany        

Melcany        

Rokytnice      

Lobodice       

Omice          

Rokytnice      

Sobotovice     

Melcany        

Zabcice        

Krenovice      

Bratcice       

Ujezd u Rosic  

Rokytnice      

Melcany        

Syrovice       

Krenovice      

Zelezne        

Bratcice       

Ujezd u Rosic  

Omice          

Bratcice       

Lobodice       

Zelezne        

Zastavka       

Bratcice       

Krenovice      

Lobodice       

Ujezd u Rosic  

Zabcice        

Zelezne        

Zastavka       

Omice          

Ujezd u Rosic  

Rokytnice      

Omice          

Sobotovice     

Hrusky         

Lobodice       

Zelezne        

Hrusky         

Hrusky         

Hrusky         

Zastavka       

Zastavka       

Slavkov u Brna 

1.pokusy
100m

   14.98

neúspěch

   14.72

   15.30

   15.04

   14.34

neúspěch

   14.75

   16.24

   15.07

   16.16

   17.19

   15.96

   15.74

neúspěch

   16.70

   18.56

   15.96

   16.89

   19.57

neúspěch

   19.25

   16.54

   17.41

   17.08

   23.08

   17.84

   21.90

   27.36

   17.83

   17.96

neúspěch

   18.19

   19.86

   18.69

   18.72

   24.03

   19.59

   21.08

   22.16

   22.45

   24.13

   19.42

   19.67

   21.53

   24.55

   23.90

   22.98

   51.85

   27.97

neúspěch

   39.61

neúspěch

2.pokusy
100m

   13.82

   14.02

   14.12

   14.16

   14.34

neúspěch

   14.35

   16.24

   14.76

   16.00

   15.30

   15.57

   15.67

   18.15

   15.78

   15.85

   15.94

   16.30

   16.07

   16.08

   16.40

   16.44

   17.05

   17.01

   17.61

   17.20

   17.22

   17.43

   17.61

   18.83

   19.04

   17.97

   20.81

   18.57

   21.18

   18.78

   19.05

   19.17

   19.17

   19.18

   19.30

   19.41

   20.67

   20.09

   23.56

   21.77

   22.31

   33.85

   24.16

   24.35

   24.95

   35.50

neúspěch

Výsledný
čas 100m

   13.82

   14.02

   14.12

   14.16

   14.34

   14.34

   14.35

   14.75

   14.76

   15.07

   15.30

   15.57

   15.67

   15.74

   15.78

   15.85

   15.94

   15.96

   16.07

   16.08

   16.40

   16.44

   16.54

   17.01

   17.08

   17.20

   17.22

   17.43

   17.61

   17.83

   17.96

   17.97

   18.19

   18.57

   18.69

   18.72

   19.05

   19.17

   19.17

   19.18

   19.30

   19.41

   19.42

   19.67

   21.53

   21.77

   22.31

   22.98

   24.16

   24.35

   24.95

   35.50

neklasif.
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Pořadí Start.
číslo

30

31

32

Jednotlivec

Blahakova Graci

Treber Jiri    

Blahak Damian  

Družstvo

Slavkov u Brna 

Slavkov u Brna 

Slavkov u Brna 

1.pokusy
100m

neúspěch

neúspěch

neúspěch

2.pokusy
100m

neúspěch

neúspěch

neúspěch

Výsledný
čas 100m

neklasif.

neklasif.

neklasif.
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